rot, Deihl Public School Lambiridge Asvessment

@, 4l Butandshahy Intesnativnal Eduation
Schon) of Inwmstionst Eduoation Craibridge imemationat School

Delhi Public 5chool Bulandshahr
. Route Chart

Bridge Course of X & X (19" March 2025 o 28" March 2025}

Route No. 07 ' Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT 6219

Name of Drivar ¢ Saleem Ahmad (Mob: 8307048104)

Name of Lady Attendant: Alka (Mob: 9760701352)

[ s.nO | BUS STOP ‘ PICK UP TIME DROP THME
1 MAHARAJA AGRASEN SCHOOL 7:00 AM 2:10 PV
T GOENKA COLONY 7:15AM 2:00 #M
a | KABADI BAZAAR T 720AM | 200PM
4 T T SUBHASH ROAD T2IAM | 20iEM
5 SABJI MANDI 7:22 AM 201 P
6 | GURUDWARA 7:23 AM 2:01 PM
7 MUNDA KHERA 7:26 AM Y
8 NEHRUPUR CHUNGI 7:27 AM 1:38 PM
g DELH} PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR 755AM 1:10 PM




Route No. 09

Bus No.:UP-13/CT 6254

Name of Driver : Bunty Kumar (Mob: 9756988527)

Area : Khurja Region

Name of Lady Attendant: Dharmanti Devi (Mob: 9870829811)

§.NO BUS STOP PICK UP TIME DROP TIME
1 NEHAR COLONY 6:55 AM 2:08 PM
2 TEACHER COLONY 7:07 AM 2:06 PM
3 PANCHWATI 7:10 AM 2:04 PM
4 N.R. SCHOOL 7:12 AM 2:01 PM
5 PILLI KOTHI 7:17 AM 1:56 PM
6 MURAR! NAGAR 7:20 AM 1:532 PM
7 NAV DURGA MANDIR 7:22 AM 1:51 PM
2 KALANDI KUNJ 7:26 AM 1:47 PM
9 KDA OFFICE 7:29 AM 1:43 PM
10 PAHASU ADDA 7:31 AM 1:42 PM
11 CHAMELI HOUSE,G.T ROAD 7:32 AM 1:41 PM
12 ROADWAYS BUS STAND 7:33 AM 1:40 AM
13 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR 7:55 AM 1:10 PM




Route Neo. 10 ' Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT6154 Y T
Name of Driver : Gajendra Singh (Mob: 9639402817}

Name of Lady Attendant: Pooja (Mob: 9456472414)

T$.NO BUS STOP PICK UP TIVE DROP TIME

1 CITY STATION 7:05 AM 1:57PM

2 SEWA RAM CHOWK! 7:08 AM 1:51 PM

3 MURAR! LAL KA PECH 7:09AM 1:50 PM

a KABAD! BAZAR 7:10 AM 1:47 PM

5 ~ SHAHEED CHOWK 7:11AM 1:45 PM

5 JEWAR ADDA 7:12 AM C 142PM

7 KOTWALI 7:17 AM 1:40 PM

8 ROADWAYS BUS STAND 7:20 AM 1:38 PM

9 MUNDA KHERA 7:25 AM 1:35 PM

10 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR 7:55 AM 1:10 PM
Route No. 02 | » Area : Sikandrabad Region

Bus No.:UP-13/CT9626
Name of Driver : Ramveer (Mob: 9761144254)
Name of Lady Attendant: Joti (Mob: 9758263075}

S.NO BUS STOP PICK UP TIME DROP TIME
1 BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS STAND 7:00 AM 2:15 PM
2 GANI 7:05 AM 2:14 PM
3 GOVT. HOSPITAL 7:10 AM 1:55 PM
4 PANCHWATI HALL 7:15 AM 1:50 PM
5 SDM COLONY 7: 20 AM 1:45 PM
& B MEGA MART | - 7:30 AM 1:35 PM
7 CHANDERU JAIL LINE 7:43 AM 1:20 PM
8 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BLULANDSHAHR 750 AM 1:10 PM




Route No. 06

Bus No.:UP-13/CT6220

Name of Driver : Akbar Ali (Moh: 8881828306}

Name of Lady Attendant: Lata Devi (Mob: 9917928315}

Area : Sikandrabad Region

S.NO BUS STOP PICK UP TIME DROP TIME |

ROADWAYS BUS STAND 7:05 AM 2:45 PM

2 TEHSIL 7:10 AM 2: 41 PM

3 VIJAY DWAR 7:11AM 2:40 PM

4 PILI KOTHI 7:15 AM 2:37 PMI

5 HEERA COLONY 7:20 AM 2:32 PM

6 " KHURJA GATE CHOWKI 7:28 AM 2:20 PM

7 5DM COLONY 7:31 AM 2:15 PM

8 BHOOR CHOWK 7:50 AM 1:55 PM

9 DELR PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR 7:55 AM 1:10 PM
Route No. 03 Area : Local Bulandshahr

Bus No.:UP-13/8TG430

Mame of Driver : Dharmesh (Mob: 7078651589)

Name of Lady Attendant: Gyanwati (Mob: 9528859919)

| s.NO BUS STOP PICK UP TIME DROP TIME
1 D.M. COLONY 7:15 AM 125 PM
2 NEELKANTH 720 AM 1:35 PM
3 KRISHNA PALACE 7:25 AM 1:45 PM
4 EXHIBITION GROUND 7:33AM 1:20 PM-
5 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR 7:50 AM 1: 10 PM




Route No. 05 - Avea : Shikarpur Region
Bus Mo.UP-13/CT6354 ;
Marne of Driver . Surendra Kumar{Mob: 7078651589}
Name of Lady Attendant: Shobha (Mob: 8958762125}

] $.NO | BUS STOP ! " PICK UP TIME DROP TIME i
! ADARSH SCHOOL SHIKARPUR | 6155 av | 2:15PM
2| B SALEMPUR T _*l TOEAM | 153 PM
3 NAYA GOAR L 137 AM 1:38 PM
4 RADHA NAGAR Y LY TV 1:28 PM -i.
5 PUSPANIALL HOSEITAL 746 AM 120 PM
L 6 | DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHANR 7E5AM | L11oPMm | |
SR - i

-

{Mr. Anil Gupta)
Transpdrt e




